10.

11.

Position

Dir Of Community Development

Econ Dev Project Manager Senior

Associate Planner

Planner Senior

Associate Planner

Administrative Assistant

Associate Planner

Real Estate Specialist |l

Economic Development Manager

Dir Of Community Development

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held

City
Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Department

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Cd - Planning And
Development

Total Wages

$175,201

$115,869

$110,501

$88,763

$88,444

$68,498

$68,471

$64,063

$46,267

$42,446

$38,077



