	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Community Development		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$175,201
2.	Econ Dev Project Manager Senior		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$115,869
3.	Associate Planner		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$110,501
4.	Planner Senior		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$88,763
5.	Associate Planner		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$88,444
6.	Administrative Assistant		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$68,498
7.	Associate Planner		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$68,471
8.	Real Estate Specialist II		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$64,063
9.	Economic Development Manager		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$46,267
10.	Dir Of Community Development		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$42,446
11.	Office Specialist		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$38,077